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Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

COCLÉ

PANAMÁ OESTE

PANAMÁ CENTRO

SAN MIGUELITO

VERAGUAS

Total COCLÉ:

Total PANAMÁ OESTE:

Total PANAMÁ CENTRO:

Total SAN MIGUELITO:

Total VERAGUAS:

1

1

1

1

1

Total Seleccionado 5

33525

33983

17512

484

6871

Vacante

Vacante

Vacante

Vacante

Vacante

2-106-420

8-226-1375

9-172-249

8-465-7

9-167-508

Cédula

Cédula

Cédula

Cédula

Cédula

AGNES FELICIA VERGARA HERNANDEZ TRUJILL

ELDA REBECA RIVERA TORRES BADILLO

PETRA  SERRASIN SERRACIN FRANCO

GENARINA MARISOL ESPINOSA GALLARDO ARE

DANIEL  MOJICA JARAMILLO 

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

DIR. REG. DE EDUC. DE COCLE

 DIRECCIÓN PANAMÁ - OESTE

DIR. REG. DE EDUC. DE PANAMA CENTRO

DIR. REG. DE EDUC. DE SAN MIGUELITO

DIR. REG. DE EDUC. DE VERAGUAS

Escuela

Escuela

Escuela

Escuela

Escuela

Tipo Vacante:

Tipo Vacante:

Tipo Vacante:

Tipo Vacante:

Tipo Vacante:

Interino

Interino

Interino

Interino

Interino

Distrito

Distrito

Distrito

Distrito

Distrito

PENONOMÉ

LA CHORRERA

PANAMÁ

SAN MIGUELITO

SANTIAGO

Cargo

Cargo

Cargo

Cargo

Cargo
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